HALIFAX METRO POOL LEAGUE 2016-17
Date March 4, 2017

Format 8-Ball - Scotch Doubles K.Tyler /
Event Annual Partners Tournament K.Tyler / N.MacDonald
Venue Dooly's Burnside K.Tyler / N.MacDonald
# Teams 43 N.MacDonald bye
L.Peverill / (withdraw!)
D.Young LB16 S.Cane/
L p i/ S.Cane/ M.Nicksy
Peveri :
D.Young L.Peverill / M.Nicksy
_ D.Young L.Peverill / bye
E.O'Neil / D.Young
J.Burbidge LB15
LC4 bye
M.Lohnes /
G.Nickerson C.Rideout / bye
T.Brown C.Rideout / bye
M.Lohnes / T.Brown
G.Nickerson LB14
M.Lohnes / bye
G.Nickerson M.Lohnes / bye
G.Nickerson M.Lohnes /
. _ G.Nickerson M.Lohnes / bye
D.White / L.Fitzgerald / G.Nickerson
P.Gouchie D.Thompson LB13 M.Barnes /
LD3 LC3
M.Barnes / B.Smart
M.Barnes / B.Smart
B.Smart M. Wile / bye
M.Barnes / P.Benoit
>-Hipson / Semat B Peverill NBhI;:xfg;::}g
G.Lockwood M.Barnes / : N.Mantolino |
B.Smart D.Reid / '
D.Kettley D.Reid / bye
J.Lawson / D.Kettley
D.Fortune LB11 D.Morrissey /
LC2
S.Hipson / D.Morrissey / J.Synder
S. Hines / G.Lockwood D.Morrissey / J.Synder
J.Saulnier J.Synder D.Holding / bye
D.Morrissey / P.Landry
_ J.Synder LB10 M.Wood /
GSLH'kaOH /d S Hioson | M.Wood / B.White
.Lockwoo Hipson B White
G.Lockwood M.Wood /
| | B.White R.Thompson /
S. Hines / W.Power / S.Hipson / T.Dorey
J.Saulnier D.Murphy G.Lockwood LB9
LE1 LD4 LC1 bye
S.Joyce / bye
Y.Arsenault S.Joyce / bye
S.Joyce / Y.Arsenault
Y.Arsenault LB8 B.Hiltz /
b G | B.Hiltz / M.Mylchreest
.Gunn
' Dort B Hiltz / M.Mylchreest
S Hines / M.Mylchreest C.Schnare / bye
J.Saulnier P.Gunn / N.Tibbo
C.Tilley / M.Dort LB7
R.Saunders = Chute / HC8 bye
WINNER - L BRACKET . ’ ute
R%T”Iedy / K.Teague G.Johnston / bye
.Saunders
— A.Thurber G.Johnston / bye
R.Chute / A.Thurber
_ K.Teague LB6 M.Kennedy /
'I-SN[')VGrI‘/ = Chute | M.Kennedy / M.Poirier
.Doyle .Chute ”
y K Teague R Chute / M.Poirier
: _ K.Teague R.Chute / bye
|.Niven / P.MacNeil / K.Teague
B.Doyle Z.Amorim LB5 D.Moffat /
LD1 LC7 .
D.Moffat / D.Larkin
P.Barton / D.Larkin
R.Johnson P Barton / bye
P.Barton / R.Johnson
| Niven / R.Johnson . LB;- / D_:aédirlg /
Hardin .Bes
B.Doyle D.Richard / | N Boat
D.Brimicombe E.Belliveau /
_ K.Tucker E.Belliveau / bye
D.Richard / K Tucker
D.Brimicombe LB3 C.Craig /
LC6
- D.Boone
D.Richard / C.Craig /
S.Pace / D.Brimicombe S.MacNeil / D.Boone
T.Beals D.Matheson S MacNeil / bye
S.Barry / D.Matheson
D.Reaney LB2 S.Barry /
D.%Olgdyear/ S Dol S.Barry / D.Reaney
.Ross .Dea
B.Smith S.Barry / D-Reaney
D.Reaney M.Belliveau / bye
S.Pace/ D.Goodyear / D.Deal / Y.Roy
T.Beals J.Ross B.Smith LB1

LE2

LD2

LC5

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

Al10

All

Al12

Al3

Al4

Al5

Al6

Al7

Al8

Al19

A20

A21

A22

A23

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A29

A30

A3l

A32

K.Tyler / N.MacDonald

S.Hipson / G.Lockwood

|.Niven / B.Doyle

S.Cane / M.Nicksy

R.Chute / K.Teague

M.Barnes / B.Smart

B.Peverill / N.Mantolino

G.Johnston / A. Thurber

C.Schnare / N.Tibbo

D.Morrissey / J.Synder

M.Wood / B.White

S.Joyce / Y.Arsenault

B.Hiltz / M.Mylchreest

D.White / P.Gouchie

D.Richard / D.Brimicombe

M.Kennedy / M.Poirier

D.Moffat / D.Larkin

M.Lohnes / G.Nickerson

D.Harding / N.Best

C.Rideout / T.Brown

L.Peverill / D.Young

C.Craig / D.Boone

S.Barry / D.Reaney

P.Gunn / M.Dort

D.Abolit /
M.Fraser
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C.Tilley /
R.Saunders

D.Abolit /
M.Fraser

S.Hipson /
G.Lockwood S.Hipson /
Bl ’
M.Belliveau / G.Lockwood
Y.Roy
|.Niven /
|.Niven / C1 B.Doyle
B'DB(;er |.Niven /
S.MacNeil / B.Doyle
D.Matheson  Tiley
Tilley
J.Lawson / D1 R.Saunders
D.Fortune 3 Lawson /
B3 !
E.Belliveau / D.Fortune
K.Tucker
C.Tilley /
C.Tilley / c2 R.Saunders
R.Saunders CTilley /
P Barton / R.Saunders
R.Johnson
R.Chute / E1 C.Tilley /
R.Saunders
K.TeB?gue D.Goodyear /
D.Goodyear / J.Ross
J.Ross
D.Goodyear /
G.Johnston / €3 J.Ross
AThurber | Fitzgerald /
L Fitzgerald / | DB-Thompson
D.Thompson - /
. Hines
C.Schnare / D2 J.Saulnier
N'TE:EbO S. Hines /
S Hines / J.Saulnier
J.Saulnier _
S. Hines /
S.Joyce / C4 J.Saulnier
Y.Arsenault E O'Neil /
B8 ' _
E.O'Neil / J.Burbldge
J.Burbidge
R.Thompson / F1
T.Dorey D.Deal /
B9 :
D.Deal / B.Smith
B.Smith
D.White /
D.White / cs P.Gouchie
P.Gouchie D.White /
B10 ' _
D.Holding / P.Gouchie
P.Landry < e |
D.Reid / D3 T.Beals
D.Kettley S Pace |/
B11l '
S.Pace / T.Beals
T.Beals
S.Pace/
D.Richard / cé T.Beals
D.Brimicombe D.Richard /
B12 ’
M. Wile / D.Brimicombe
P.Benoit
M.Lohnes / E2 D.Abolit /
G.Nickerson P MacNeil / M.Fraser
B13 ' _
P.MacNeil / Z.Amorim
Z.Amorim
D.Abolit /
C .Rideout / C7 M.Fraser
T.Brown D.Abolit /
D.Abolit / M.Fraser
M.Fraser
D.Abolit /
L.Peverill / D4 M.Fraser
D.YBcLl_)mg W.Power /
W.Power / D.Murphy
D.Murphy
W.Power /
P.Gunn / C8 D.Murphy
M.Dort
=16 P.Gunn/
M.Dort
(withdrawl)

WINNER - L BRACKET

TOURNAMENT WINNER



